

Lalit Kumar vs. Vijay Gupta

RSA No. 133 of 2022

26.06.2023

Present: Ms. Meena Sharma, Advocate for the appellant

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Mr. Mohinder Zaraick, Addl. A.G with Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. A.G, Ms. Avni Kochhar, Dy. A.G and Ms. Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G for respondent-State.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter for admission hearing on 21st August, 2023.

June 26, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge