

Lalit Kumar vs. Vijay Gupta & another.

RSA No. 133 of 2022

23.05.2024 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.1.
Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.2.

Heard in part. List for continuation on
19.6.2024.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

May 23, 2024
(veena)