

Lalit Kumar vs. Vijay Gupta & another

RSA No.133 of 2022

24.08.2024 Present: Mr. Meera Devi, Advocate, vice Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.2.

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant
prays for an adjournment.

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 24, 2024
(Rishi)