

Lalit Kumar Vs. Vijay Gupta & anr.

RSA No. 133 of 2022

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Addl. AGs for respondent No. 2.

For admission, list after six weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

October 23, 2024

(kalpana)